SessionResults55054E_2023624_15396

1530
1514
1504
1510
1517
1505
1509
1531
1507
1528
1527
1524
1518
1508
1512
1523

Name

Sarah Brown
Emery Houck
Avery Dennis
Charlotte Walter
Madison Coppola
Paisley Bedwell
Lola Walsh

Eve Kovner
Christine Shuster
Adley Sowders
emmalyn sako
Serenity Taylor
Brielle Covert
Makkiah Thompson
Lailah Sylvestre

Ryleigh Plummer

Club

VA-ARL
MO-GR
IL-SPR
IL-SPR
NJ-SV
IL-MCD
IL-SPR
VA-ARL
IL-SPR
OH-SAN
OH-SAN
NY-WAT
NJ-SV
IL-SPR
MA-SS
NY-WAT

Level

WLB
WLB
WLB
WLB
WLB
WLB
WLB
WLB
WLB
WLB
WLB
WLB
WLB
WLB
WLB
WLB

State Age | Vault
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Uneven Bars

JO Scr Rnk SV

9.500
9.250
9.250
8.900
9.500
9.400
9.050
8.875
8.625
8.575
8.600
8.600
8.475
9.000
8.450
7.150

1
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13
11
12
14

15
16

JO Scr
9.425
9.350
9.025
9.025
9.000
9.075
9.100
9.100
8.900
8.925
9.025
8.900
8.675
8.475
8.350
8.300

Beam

Rnk SV
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11

12
13
14
15
16

JO Scr
9.275
9.250
9.250
9.375
9.150
8.775
9.150
8.700
9.050
9.225
8.825
9.000
8.600
8.850
8.600
8.350

Floor

Rnk SV

JO Scr
9.250
9.250
9.150
9.300
8.825
9.050
8.700
9.150
8.850
8.550
8.250
8.000
8.750
8.000
7.100
7.900

AllAround
Rnk SV
2

Score

37.450
37.100
36.675
36.600
36.475
36.300
36.000
35.825
35.425
35.275
34.700
34.500
34.500
34.325
32.500
31.700

Rnk
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